
	
	

	

SCHEDULE	OF	EXHIBITIONS	
Twentynine	Palms	Visitor	Center	&	Art	Gallery		
and	Chamber	of	Commerce	
73484	29	Palms	Highway,	Twentynine	Palms,	CA	92277	
Open	every	day	–	call	760-367-6197	for	Gallery	Hours	
	
A	WALK	IN	THE	PARK:	
Celebrating	80	Years	of	JTNP/Monument	and	
100	Years	of	the	National	Park	Service		
January	8	–	March	25,	2016	
IN/OUT:	Friday	1/8/16	
OPENING	RECEPTION:	Friday	1/15/16	
	
DESERT	HUES	
April	1	-	June	24,	2016	
IN/OUT:	Friday	3/25/16	
OPENING	RECEPTION:	Friday	4/1/16	
	
DESERT	OASIS:	Wisdom	in	the	Water	
July	1	-	September	30,	2016	
IN/OUT:	Friday	6/24/16	
OPENING	RECEPTION:	Friday	7/1/16	
	
TOUGHER	THAN	NAILS:	Pioneer	Women	
October	1,	2016	–	December	30,	2016	
IN/OUT:	Friday	9/30/16	
OPENING	RECEPTION:	Friday	10/7/16	
	
YOUTH	AND	THE	ARTS:	Student	Work	
Jan	6,	2017	–	March	2017	
IN/OUT:	Friday	12/30/16	
OPENING	RECEPTION:	Friday	1/6/17	
	
IN/OUT	from	11	AM	to	1	PM		
OPENING	RECEPTIONS	5:30	–	7:00	PM	
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ART IN PUBLIC PLACES   
 City of Twentynine Palms 
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